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Partner, PwC UK
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Working Capital, PwC UK
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Global Centre of 

Daniel Windaus

E: daniel.windaus@pwc.com

Stephen Tebbett

E: stephen.tebbett@pwc.com

Local contacts:

Canada

Joe Rafuse

E: joe.rafuse@pwc.com

Denmark

Rene Brandt Jensen

E: rene.brandt.jensen@dk.pwc.com

Finland

Michael Hardy

France

Arthur Wastyn

E: arthur.wastyn@pwc.com

Germany and Austria

E: rob.kortman@pwc.com

Peter Greaves

E: peter.greaves@hk.pwc.com

Ireland

Declan McDonald

E: declan.mcdonald@ie.pwc.com

Italy

Paolo Menafoglio

E: paolo.menafoglio@pwc.com

Japan

Yusuke Onishi

E: yusuke.onishi@pwc.com

Malaysia/Vietnam

Ganesh Gunaratnam

E: ganesh.gunaratnam@pwc.com

Middle East

Mihir Bhatt

E: mihir.bhatt@ae.pwc.com

Norway

Robert Dijkstra

E: robert.dijkstra@pwc.com

Poland

E: pawel.dzurak@pl.pwc.com

E: vadim.khrapoun@ru.pwc.com

Spain

Arnaud Ojeda

E: arnaud.ojeda@pwc.com

Switzerland

Benjamin Rutz

E: benjamin.rutz@ch.pwc.com

The Netherlands

Danny Siemes

danny.siemes@pwc.com

USA

Rob Vettoretti

E: r.vettoretti@pwc.com
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